
1 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina 2 - 9 11 0.40
1 11 Fürst Christiane 2 2 18 22 0.40
3 13 Hippe Saskia 1 - 6 7 0.20
3 4 Brinker Maren 1 2 5 8 0.20
3 5 Brandt Anja 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 1 Dürr Lenka - - - -
- 2 Weiß Kathleen - - 2 2
- 3 Hanke Denise - - - -
- 12 Beier Heike - - 5 5
- 21 Geerties Jennifer - - - -
- 22 Izquierdo Lisa - - - -
- 14 Kozuch Margareta - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 7 50 64 1.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Brinker Maren 13 3 20 36 36.11
2 14 Kozuch Margareta 12 5 18 35 34.29
3 12 Beier Heike 10 2 20 32 31.25
- 11 Fürst Christiane 12 1 11 24
- 13 Hippe Saskia 9 3 9 21
- 21 Geerties Jennifer 1 1 9 11
- 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina 3 2 5 10
- 22 Izquierdo Lisa 3 - - 3
- 2 Weiß Kathleen 1 - 1 2
- 5 Brandt Anja - - 2 2
- 3 Hanke Denise 1 - - 1
- 1 Dürr Lenka - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 65 17 95 177 36.72


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GER • Germany

GER
RUS 3

2 25
22

25
17

18
25

19
25

11
15

98
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:28 0:23 0:16 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 4'00016.08.2013
Bangkok
Indoor Stadium Huamark

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 20:39  Total: 2:09
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1 1 Dürr Lenka 11 16 21 48 2.20
2 12 Beier Heike 4 17 9 30 0.80
3 4 Brinker Maren 3 10 9 22 0.60
4 14 Kozuch Margareta 2 5 10 17 0.40
5 2 Weiß Kathleen 1 4 6 11 0.20
5 11 Fürst Christiane 1 4 6 11 0.20
5 21 Geerties Jennifer 1 2 2 5 0.20
- 3 Hanke Denise - - 1 1
- 5 Brandt Anja - - - -
- 22 Izquierdo Lisa - 1 1 2
- 13 Hippe Saskia - 5 4 9
- 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 67 70 160 4.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22

1 2 Weiß Kathleen 1 - 12 13 0.20
1 21 Geerties Jennifer 1 - 5 6 0.20
1 14 Kozuch Margareta 1 1 11 13 0.20
1 4 Brinker Maren 1 2 12 15 0.20
- 1 Dürr Lenka - - - -
- 5 Brandt Anja - - 4 4
- 11 Fürst Christiane - - 12 12
- 13 Hippe Saskia - - 6 6
- 22 Izquierdo Lisa - - 1 1
- 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina - 1 13 14
- 12 Beier Heike - 2 10 12
- 3 Hanke Denise - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 8 86 98 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GER • Germany

GER
RUS 3

2 25
22

25
17

18
25

19
25

11
15

98
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:28 0:23 0:16 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 4'00016.08.2013
Bangkok
Indoor Stadium Huamark

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 20:39  Total: 2:09
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1 4 Brinker Maren 11 1 18 30 33.33
2 12 Beier Heike 8 2 29 39 15.38
- 1 Dürr Lenka 6 1 12 19
- 21 Geerties Jennifer - - 4 4
- 11 Fürst Christiane 1 - - 1
- 22 Izquierdo Lisa - - 1 1
- 2 Weiß Kathleen - - - -
- 3 Hanke Denise - - - -
- 5 Brandt Anja - - - -
- 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina - - - -
- 13 Hippe Saskia - - - -
- 14 Kozuch Margareta - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 4 64 94 23.40


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Weiß Kathleen 56 1 68 125 11.20
2 3 Hanke Denise 12 - 20 32 2.40
- 1 Dürr Lenka - - 5 5
- 4 Brinker Maren - - 2 2
- 5 Brandt Anja - - - -
- 9 Ssuschke-Voigt Corina - - 1 1
- 11 Fürst Christiane - - 2 2
- 12 Beier Heike - - - -
- 13 Hippe Saskia - - 1 1
- 14 Kozuch Margareta - - - -
- 21 Geerties Jennifer - - - -
- 22 Izquierdo Lisa - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 68 1 100 169 13.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GER • Germany

GER
RUS 3

2 25
22

25
17

18
25

19
25

11
15

98
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:28 0:23 0:16 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 4'00016.08.2013
Bangkok
Indoor Stadium Huamark

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 20:39  Total: 2:09

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 16.08.2013  15:47 Page 3/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2013
Pool L



1 4 Zaryazhko Irina 6 3 9 18 1.20
2 20 Shlyakhovaya Anastasia 4 2 8 14 0.80
2 8 Goncharova Nataliya 4 2 3 9 0.80
2 11 Chaplina Victoriia 4 3 - 7 0.80
5 5 Pasynkova Alexandra 2 - 2 4 0.40
5 17 Malykh Natalia 2 1 1 4 0.40
7 6 Matienko Anna 1 - 2 3 0.20
7 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 1 - 4 5 0.20
- 1 Borodakova Maria - - 2 2
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - 1 1
- 19 Malova Anna - - - -
- 10 Pankova Ekaterina - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 13 37 74 4.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 12 3 16 31 38.71
2 8 Goncharova Nataliya 14 1 26 41 34.15
3 11 Chaplina Victoriia 8 3 21 32 25.00
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina 9 2 6 17
- 20 Shlyakhovaya Anastasia 9 - 5 14
- 5 Pasynkova Alexandra - 1 7 8
- 17 Malykh Natalia 3 1 2 6
- 6 Matienko Anna 1 - 2 3
- 1 Borodakova Maria - - 1 1
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 10 Pankova Ekaterina - - - -
- 19 Malova Anna - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 11 86 153 36.60


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

GER
RUS 3

2 25
22

25
17

18
25

19
25

11
15

98
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:28 0:23 0:16 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 4'00016.08.2013
Bangkok
Indoor Stadium Huamark

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 20:39  Total: 2:09
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1 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana 10 10 5 25 2.00
2 10 Pankova Ekaterina 3 3 3 9 0.60
2 19 Malova Anna 3 7 1 11 0.60
4 8 Goncharova Nataliya 2 7 9 18 0.40
4 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 2 6 4 12 0.40
6 11 Chaplina Victoriia 1 3 8 12 0.20
6 20 Shlyakhovaya Anastasia 1 3 4 8 0.20
6 6 Matienko Anna 1 7 8 16 0.20
6 5 Pasynkova Alexandra 1 4 2 7 0.20
- 1 Borodakova Maria - - 1 1
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina - 5 1 6
- 17 Malykh Natalia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 56 46 126 4.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 1 21

1 8 Goncharova Nataliya 3 1 16 20 0.60
2 20 Shlyakhovaya Anastasia 1 4 18 23 0.20
- 1 Borodakova Maria - - 2 2
- 5 Pasynkova Alexandra - - 6 6
- 6 Matienko Anna - - 7 7
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 10 Pankova Ekaterina - - 4 4
- 11 Chaplina Victoriia - - 14 14
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - 1 1
- 19 Malova Anna - - - -
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina - 1 9 10
- 15 Kosheleva Tatiana - 4 13 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 10 90 104 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

GER
RUS 3

2 25
22

25
17

18
25

19
25

11
15

98
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:28 0:23 0:16 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 4'00016.08.2013
Bangkok
Indoor Stadium Huamark

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 20:39  Total: 2:09
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1 11 Chaplina Victoriia 6 - 27 33 18.18
2 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 3 3 25 31 0.00
- 5 Pasynkova Alexandra 2 - 10 12
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana 3 1 4 8
- 19 Malova Anna 3 - 2 5
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina - - 1 1
- 10 Pankova Ekaterina 1 - - 1
- 1 Borodakova Maria - - - -
- 6 Matienko Anna - - - -
- 8 Goncharova Nataliya - - - -
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - - -
- 20 Shlyakhovaya Anastasia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 4 69 91 15.38


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 Matienko Anna 24 - 46 70 4.80
2 10 Pankova Ekaterina 12 3 34 49 2.40
3 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 1 - 5 6 0.20
- 1 Borodakova Maria - - - -
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina - - - -
- 5 Pasynkova Alexandra - - 2 2
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - 10 10
- 8 Goncharova Nataliya - - 3 3
- 11 Chaplina Victoriia - - 1 1
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - - -
- 19 Malova Anna - - 5 5
- 20 Shlyakhovaya Anastasia - - 4 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 3 110 150 7.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

GER
RUS 3

2 25
22

25
17

18
25

19
25

11
15

98
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:28 0:23 0:16 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

68 4'00016.08.2013
Bangkok
Indoor Stadium Huamark

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 20:39  Total: 2:09
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